Majstrovstva SR v atletike ZS

(105) Vyska - Ziaci
# Sté Meno
BALOG Milan
BELKO Marek
CSOLLE Gabriel
CIZEK Samuel
DRAGANOVSKY Jonas
FURLO Adrian
HUNKA Samuel
KLIMENT Samuel
KOTRLA Timotej
KOVALCIN Simon
KUBICA Jozef
LABDIK Lukas
MAJDA Gabiriel
NAGY Attila
PILAT Adam
TOMCIK Gorazd
GONDA Rébert
LUBELEC Ladislav
MIKO Dominik
SPISAK Samuel
VILLAR Rébert
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Pocet pretekarov: 21
Start: 18.06.2019 12:30

Zvysovanie:

KoSice 18.06.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 14:12

Nar.

2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS J.AKomenského Michalovce
ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS s VJM Topolniky

Z$ J.A.Komenského Michalovce
ZS Komenského Bardejov

7S s MS Nizna

ZS s MS V. Beniaka Chynorany
78 Zahoracka Malacky

ZS Zahoracka Malacky

ZS Komenského Bardejov

ZS s MS Nizna

7S s MS Nizna

ZS Komenského Bardejov

ZS s VJM Topolniky

ZS s MS V. Beniaka Chynorany
Z$ s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS Hroncova Kosice

ZS Kvacany

ZS Sidl. SNP Galanta

ZS Bernolakova Surany

ZS F. Kréla Zarnovica
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	(105) Výška - Žiaci

